R—bF7ASY RRKR—Y LA —
Sr¥r
2 B RlER i tE R
R HNo. 31 D ZF 4x100m 7Y Y—1L— BALRE
HARR &% 3:36.17 KA BfE. K Hx. kFE #. 8F BEBE AKX (2019)
EEREK 3:48.74 Al BB, S8 F4E, 2EH4AE. EF FF EER (2022)
B SR 3:48.74 Al B, TH F4. 2EHAE. EH HiF EEE (2022)
[=N=skabnt 3:57.63 FOEALAF, EOLRE, N BKE. BT T aFIAmE (2015)
BPERTHF
_X&ui 4:12.95 43l - &I - B - FRAR A k> P (2024)
Iz #/K F—L% £ RT.) FOER B
50m 100m &
1 2/6 S-N 7% thig 4:25.25
Hep B f3  (0.74) 31.32  1:05.18  1:05.18
BAER D 2 (+0.27) 32.31  1:08.76  2:13.94
g% 1805R 3 (+0.42) 31.04  1:05.11  3:19.05
A BEE f3  (+0.58) 31.79 1:06.20  4:25.25
2 2/T NS I1/,8—)L g 4:35.38
aih B3R f2  (0.74) 31.19  1:05.35  1:05.35
i 2 (+0.74) 32.88  1:07.82  2:13.17
B% S 3  (+0.07) 32.20  1:08.60  3:21.77
HH % 1 (+0.53) 35.00 1:13.61  4:35.38
3 1/3 #WFEHXE s 5:20.70
535 2 2  (0.69) 36.99  1:17.50  1:17.50
HARX T4 3  (+0.88) 36.15  1:17.41  2:34.91
IRE&HP E F3  (+0.47) 36.40  1:17.70  3:52.61
=i# %= 12 (+0.55) 39.98  1:28.09  5:20.70
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R—bF7ASY RRKR—Y LA —
Sr¥r
2 B RlER i tE R
#RHNo. 37 E &F 4x100m Z2Y—1)L— ZALERE
HARR &% 3:36.17 KA BfE. K Hx. kFE #. 8F BEBE AKX (2019)
EEREK 3:48.74 Al BB, S8 F4E, 2EH4AE. EF FF EER (2022)
B SR 3:48.74 Al B, TH F4. 2EHAE. EH HiF EEE (2022)
[=N=skabnt 3:57.63 FOEALAF, EOLRE, N BKE. BT T aFIAmE (2015)
BPERTHF
K=k 4:01.38 ®EHR-=Z=K-£F-XH HEES (2019)
Iz #/K F—L% £ RT.) FOER B
50m 100m &
1 2/3 MFRFEE =R 4:18. 80
A £ &3 (0.81) 30.38  1:03.78  1:03.78
BAR it &1 (+0.62) 31.08  1:05.07 2:08.85
ZH EE B2 (+0.43) 30.15  1:04.68  3:13.53
BE EE B3 (+0.41) 31.12  1:05.27  4:18.80
2 2/5 BAEEHASK =15 4:22.37
£ FK =1 (0.68) 31.18  1:04.55  1:04.55
TRiE fEZ B2  (+0.37) 30.79  1:04.29  2:08.84
WHE  Fhis =1 (+0.57) 32.07 1:08.64 3:17.48
BR Ex a1 (+0.17) 30.80  1:04.89  4:22.37
3 2/1 BHA\EL = 4:39.37
FE Y= =3 (0.68) 33.57  1:12.51  1:12.51
5 &R & B2 (+0.49) 32.90  1:09.17  2:21.68
BR i =1 (+0.24) 32.93  1:08.65  3:30.33
NG EX &2 (+0.74) 32.65  1:09.04  4:39.37
4 2/2 EEHIRAS = 4:39.57
A =z =2 (0.7 33.61  1:10.65  1:10.65
WK EE =2  (+0.51) 32.86  1:11.39  2:22.04
BRBESE 52  (+0.23) 34.64  1:14.56  3:36.60
#HE kK2 &3 (+0.43) 30.39  1:02.97  4:39.57
5 2/8 REB7{IVV =15 4:54.51
"Il BE =3  (0.65 30.69  1:05.46  1:05.46
#® .1 =3 (+0.41) 34.74  1:16.00  2:21.46
INA FIE &3 (+0.36) 3319 1:10.22  3:31.68
=RHEXE &2 (+0.54) 39.00 1:22.83  4:54.51
6 1/2 #HEE = 4:58.72
EE TF =2 (0.65 30.83  1:04.68  1:04.68
L B =52  (+0.47) 38.04  1:20.46  2:25.14
EZZ0h &1 (+0.54) 37.03  1:18.95  3:44.09
E T =2  (+0.00) 33.91  1:14.63  4:58.72
17 1/4 E& =R 5:06. 49
EH Ex =2 (0.66) 35.66 1:12.75 1:12.75
X% A =3 (+0.36) 35.37  1:16.85  2:29.60
BINEEE 52  (+0.56) 40.52  1:22.83  3:52.43
o N ) =3 (+0.44) 35.05 1:14.06  5:06.49
8 1/6 #HFEHME =R 5:18.16
ng %= &3 (0.91) 37.22  1:18.91  1:18.91
BHE F4& &3  (+0.53) 40.87  1:26.22  2:45.13
MA EF =22 (+0.62) 38.83  1:24.14  4:09.27
mE =3 =2 (+0.31) 32.92  1:08.89 5:18.16
1/5 ZEHAE 5% EiE
=2 (- )
252 (- )
=2 (- )
252 (- )
2/4 A4 bTUWE 0P — & 4% (0P)
B F4E gl )
wE PE = (—— )
EAR tiE =] (—— )
RTFHE h3  (—— )
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